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	Acta No. 

	Tipo de reunión:
	Ordinaria:         
	
	Extraordinaria:
	
	Obligatoria:
	

	Proceso:
	
	Fecha reunión
	Día
	Mes
	Año

	Comité:
	
	
	
	
	

	Hora  de inicio:
	
	Próxima reunión
	Día
	Mes
	Año

	Lugar:
	
	
	
	
	


	Asistentes

	N°
	Nombre
	Cargo
	Dependencia

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


	Orden del día

	N°
	Temática
	Responsable

	1
	
	

	2
	
	


	N°
	Conclusiones

	1
	

	2
	

	3.
	


	Tareas

	N°
	Tarea
	Responsable
	Plazo

	
	
	
	Día
	Mes
	Año

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	


Se da por terminada la reunión siendo las 4:30 p.m
FIRMA 
NOMBRE

Proyectó: 
SIGC  - “ENTREGAMOS FUTURO CON CALIDAD”

E-mail: sigcudenar@udenar.edu.co - http://akane.udenar.edu.co/siweb/calidadudenar/

